
SCHEDULE - MAD DOGS
spring 2014 / RINX-WEEKNIGHT - RED DOG B

Aug. 03, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, Feb 04, 14 7 LIONS 1 MAD DOGS 6:30 pm -

Thu, Feb 13, 14 2 AVERAGE JOES 2 MAD DOGS 8:10 pm -

Tue, Feb 18, 14 1 OILERS 5 MAD DOGS 8:10 pm -

Tue, Feb 25, 14 4 MAD DOGS 6 LIONS 6:30 pm -

Fri, Mar 07, 14 4 MAD DOGS 0 AVERAGE JOES 6:30 pm -

Tue, Mar 11, 14 3 MAD DOGS 7 OILERS 8:10 pm -

Tue, Mar 25, 14 7 LIONS 1 MAD DOGS 7:20 pm -

Thu, Apr 03, 14 4 AVERAGE JOES 3 MAD DOGS 8:10 pm -

Tue, Apr 08, 14 6 MAD DOGS 0 OILERS 7:20 pm -

Mon, Apr 14, 14 1 2 AVERAGE JOES 2 MAD DOGS 10:30 pm -

Wed, Apr 23, 14 1 3 MAD DOGS 4 AVERAGE JOES 8:10 pm -


